
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

85 

18 

93 

99 

Name 

Ann Freja Mørch 

Christina Udesen 

Emilia Adelbøg 

Linette Rønnow 

Class 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini GP 

Mini Motard Stock 

Mini Motard Stock 

Best Tm 

1:28.248 

1:31.976 

1:45.329 

1:46.359 

Diff 

3.728 

17.081 

18.111 

Best Speed 

50.911 

48.848 

42.655 

42.242 

In Lap 

8 

12 

5 

10 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Thy 

Friday 

Yellow (13:20) 

Qualifying started at 13:19:49 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/6/2014 13:20 


